
1 宮  本  清  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 7 10.76 4.16 6.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 -1 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -2 0

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.33 1.03-3 -1 -3 -5 -3

4 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 2 0 0 0

4.46 4.16

Skating Skills 1.20 1.902.25 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.802.50 2.25 1.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.802.50 2.00 2.00 1.25 1.25

6.60

2 近  藤  尚  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 10.15 4.15 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.950 0 -1 -4 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

4.20 4.15

Skating Skills 1.20 1.652.25 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.652.50 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.702.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.00

6.00
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3 山  下  怜  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 9.74 3.88 6.06 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -1 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.38 3.88

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.25 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.652.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.652.25 1.75 1.25 1.75 1.25

6.06

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 荒  木  澪  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 8.59 3.43 5.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-3 -4 -4 -4 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 2 1 1 1

3.48 3.43

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.75 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.451.75 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.75 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

5.16
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5 東      環  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 6 8.36 3.10 5.46 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 1

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 1

3.10 3.10

Skating Skills 1.20 1.552.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.551.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.75 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.00

5.46

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 山  内  柚  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 8.21 2.93 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 1F+1A<+SEQ < 1.10 -0.23 0.87-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

3.20 2.93

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.75 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.451.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.25

5.28
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7 島  中  梨  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 3 6.97 2.71 4.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -1 -1 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 -1 -1 0 0

2.80 2.71

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.151.50 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.151.50 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

4.26
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